
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of February 2023
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CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,754,963.97 662,358.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,293.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,417,322.65 14,293.18 0.00 14,293.18 2,431,615.83 0.00 1,754,963.97 676,651.86 0.00 0.00 2,431,615.830.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,754,963.97 662,358.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,293.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,417,322.65 14,293.18 0.00 14,293.18 2,431,615.83 0.00 1,754,963.97 676,651.86 0.00 0.00 2,431,615.830.00

      MDS Checks Issued 515,978.97 438,201.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,293.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00954,180.22 14,293.18 0.00 14,293.18 968,473.40 0.00 515,978.97 452,494.43 0.00 0.00 968,473.400.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,238,985.00 224,157.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,463,142.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,463,142.43 0.00 1,238,985.00 224,157.43 0.00 0.00 1,463,142.430.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,754,963.97 662,358.68 0.00 0.00 2,417,322.65 0.00 14,293.18 0.00 0.00 14,293.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,293.18 2,431,615.83 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,754,963.97 676,651.86 0.00 0.00 2,431,615.83

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 195,133.17 8,309.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 670.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00203,442.62 670.82 0.00 670.82 204,113.44 0.00 195,133.17 8,980.27 0.00 0.00 204,113.44

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 195,133.17 8,309.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 670.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00203,442.62 670.82 0.00 670.82 204,113.44 0.00 195,133.17 8,980.27 0.00 0.00 204,113.44

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
      Restitution for loss of government
property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
      Liquidated damages and similar
claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 195,133.17 8,309.45 0.00 0.00 203,442.62 0.00 670.82 0.00 0.00 670.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 670.82 204,113.44 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 195,133.17 8,980.27 0.00 0.00 204,113.44

GRAND TOTAL 1,950,097.14 670,668.13 0.00 0.00 2,620,765.27 0.00 14,964.00 0.00 14,964.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,964.00 2,635,729.27 0.00 0.00 1,950,097.140.00 0.00 0.00685,632.13 0.00 2,635,729.27

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 3,223,984.84 2,162,113.44 5,386,098.28

  NCA 3,012,000.00 1,958,000.00 4,970,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 211,984.84 204,113.44 416,098.28

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 3,223,984.84 2,162,113.44 5,386,098.28

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 2,634,184.54 2,635,729.27 5,269,913.81

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 589,800.30 (473,615.83) 116,184.47

Total Disbursements Program 3,012,000.00 1,958,000.00 4,970,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 2,634,184.54 2,635,729.27 5,269,913.81

(Over)/Under spending 377,815.46 (677,729.27) (299,913.81)
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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